
 

A) Instruments  Polifònics: 
 PIANO, GUITARRA I ORGUE 
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h/set 

curs 6è 

h/set 

Total h 6 
cursos 

Hores 
totals 

Instrument 1  1 1 1 1 1 180

Llenguatge M 2  2 2 2 240

Harmonia   2 2 120

conjunt/cambra

cor 

1 

1 

1

1 

2 2 1 1 10 300

Acompanyament   1 1 60

Optatives titular   1 1 2 3 7 210

Total hores 5  5 6 6 7 8 1110

 

     Les assignatures de música de cambra i cor es cursaran un mínim de 2 cursos. 

 


